BULB RATING:  Up to a 100W 120V A-21 incandescent or
                               CFL bulb (not included)
LIGHT OUTPUT:  Dependent upon bulb
LENGTH:  16.5”
DIAMETER:  4.1”
CONSTRUCTION:  High-visibility yellow rubber handle resists
                                      grease, oils, solvents, and extreme temperatures.
                                      Guard is made of extra-heavy gauge steel wire
                                      and is zinc coated to resist corrosion.
                                      Meets OSHA requirements No. 1926.403(g) and No. 1926.405(j) (iii).
FEATURES:  Heavy-duty neoprene 16/3 SOW cable which is oil/weather resistant,
                       and stays flexible in cold temperatures.
LE100-25P            with 25’ cord and plug, 4.3 lbs
LE100-50P            with 50’ cord and plug, 6.5 lbs
LE100-100P          with 100’ cord and plug, 11.4 lbs
24 LIND EQUIPMENT LTD.    T: 877.475.LIND    www.lindequipment.net
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
HAND LAMPS & WORK LIGHTS
LE100 HEAVY-DUTY RUBBER WORK LIGHT
This model has an extremely rugged design for long life in abusive industrial conditions.  The
one-piece molded construction tightly seals against the cord and socket to prevent the entry of
moisture and dirt.  Convenient swivel hook and smooth reflector featured on the guard.
APPROVALS:  CSA and UL Certified
LE103 HEAVY-DUTY HAND LAMP
With a durable oversized metal guard and a grounded convenience outlet in the handle, the
LE103 provides you the flexibility of bringing extra power with you to your task.  The outlet has a
15A circuit breaker to protect against power overloads, which can cause electrical fires.
Includes an on/off switch in the handle.
APPROVALS:  cULus Certified
INCANDESCENT/CFL HEAVY-DUTY
BULB RATING:  Up to a 100W 120V incandescent
                               or CFL bulb (not included)
LIGHT OUTPUT:  Dependent upon bulb
LENGTH:  17”
DIAMETER:  4.3”
CONSTRUCTION:  Molded plastic handle.
                                     Swing-open guard with reflector
                                     allows tool-free bulb replacement.
FEATURES:  Weather resistant 14/3 SJTW cord comes in high-visibility
                        yellow, and allows for increased current carrying capacity.
LE103-25P            with 25’ cord and plug, 3.9 lbs
LE103-50P            with 50’ cord and plug, 6.1 lbs
SEE PAGE 16 FOR DETA
IL
S
USABLE LIGHT
SCALE
SEE PAGE 16 FOR DETA
IL
S
USABLE LIGHT
SCALE